CS3191 — February 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us 1
PASS & SEYMOUR®
1400 Series Industrial
Spring-Driven Cable Reel
Product Components
For the toughest, most demanding
industrial environments
1400 SERIES

• Adjustable ball stop that limits cable retraction and prevents
damage to cord end accessories
• Precision slip ring assembly enclosed in NEMA 4 weatherproof,
gasketed enclosure with grounded ring
• UL & CSA Listed for indoor & outdoor use to NEMA 4
• Come with one conductor grounded to the reel
• Type SOO-A cable is pre-installed
• One-year warranty
CS3191 — February 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us 2
PASS & SEYMOUR®
1400 Series Industrial
Spring-Driven Cable Reell
Ordering Information
1400 Series Cable Reel
Legrand Part # Color Cable Length Application AWG/C Amperage End Accessory
CR14L103N50F25 Yellow 50 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 3C 25 None
CR14L103N60F25 Yellow 60 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 3C 25 None
CR14L103N30F25 Yellow 30 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 3C 25 None
CR14L103N30F25B Black 30 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 3C 25 None
CR14L104N30F20 Yellow 30 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14L104N50F20 Yellow 50 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14S104N40F20 Yellow 40 ft Stretch 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14L104N40F20 Yellow 40ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14R104N60F20 Yellow 60 ft Retrive 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14R104N30F20 Yellow 30 ft Retrive 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14L104N30F20B Black 30 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14L104N40F20B Black 40 ft Lift/Drag 10AWG 4C 20 None
CR14S123N50F20 Yellow 50 ft Stretch 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14L123N30F20 Yellow 30 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14L123N40F20 Yellow 40 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14L123N50F20 Yellow 50 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14S123N50F20B Black 50 ft Stretch 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14L123N30F20B Black 30 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14L123N40F20B Black 40 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14L123N50F20B Black 50 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR14R143N100F15 Yellow 100 ft Retrieve 14AWG 3C 15 None
CR14L163N100F10 Yellow 100 ft Lift/Drag 16AWG 3C 10 None
CS3191 — February 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us 3
PASS & SEYMOUR®
1400 Series Industrial
Spring-Driven Cable Reell